General information about company

Scrip code 015070

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol !
ISIN INEOGUOO1016 :

Name of the company

Eastern General Industries Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

--L. .1

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter fmd Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non

No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 X:;tpht:r atrl;eii.sii;%i Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0 !
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0 ;
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. of fully | No. Of No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of
Catesd Category of | Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- un&erl lin : shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV)
0 80T | shareholder shareholders | equity up equity De os?to e (ViD= (calculated as per SCRR, Rights g Total as a
(I (11 shares held | shares held | = Po*HO"Y (IV)H(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of e 3
) W) Receipts (VI) (V1) (A+B+C2) % of
Class | Class Total |(ATB+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 193800 193800 96.9 193800 193800 | 96.9
Group
(B) Public 110 6200 6200 3.1 6200 6200 |3.1
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 118 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

!
Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of l
No. Of asa% Number of 1 2:;65 d !
. assuming full | Lockedin | P co8°C OF Sub-categorization of shares !
Na. OF No. of Slizess conversion of | gh <) | otherwise I
Shares Sha Underlying bl shares (XII) | bered |Number of |
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertible (X111) equity shares i
Category . Underlying p securities (as a g \
sharcholder | Outstanding ; convertible held in '
@ (I convertible Outstanding securities pecoontage af Asa o/ | dematerialized
" Warrants ) diluted share % of Asa%
securities . and No. Of : - 00 form (XIV) . . i
Xi capital) (XI)= of total Sub Sub- Sub
(X) XD Warrants pital) (XD= | No. | total | No. ,
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category |
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii) |
(A+B+C2) ) (®) ;
)
Promoter & :
(A) Promoter 96.9 146300 )
Group i
(B) Public 3.1 0 0 0 0 !
Non ?
C) Promoter- §
Non Public |
Shares !
((e3)) underlying }
DRs
Shares held
c2 L !
(2 Employee i
Trusts !
Total 100 146300 0 0 0




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Qf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % cach class of securities (IX)
Cat &N £ Nos. Of fully paid P:;;l_y Nr:)cic(r)lf?:ares shares of total no. of shares | of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. ategory ame Of | shareholders | up equity paic-up | u ying held (VII) [ (calculated as per Rigl a% of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository _ ights o
(11 shares chares Receipts (VI) | - (IVy+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) P (V)*+ (VD) | Asa% of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class Votin
held (V) Total g
eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@ uvidusi o/ lndy 100580 100580 | 50.29 100580 100580 | 50.29
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 93220 93220 46.61 93220 93220 |46.61
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 193800 193800 96.9 193800 193800 | 96.9
?) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Rrompter sl 8 193800 193800 | 96.9 193800 193800 | 96.9
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
2
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
® capital up to Rs. 2 110 6200 6200 3.1 6200 6200 |3.1
lakhs
‘| Sub-Total (B)(4) 110 6200 6200 31 6200 6200 | 3.1
Total Public
'| Shareholding (B)=
110 6 : 2 A
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) 200 6200 3.1 6200 6200 | 3.1
(3)+(B)4)
c Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 118 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 118 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,

% Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of s/ full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
Shares Mo, of Underlying conversion of Number of
Underlyin, Bl Outstandin, Sonertible ity sh:
yine Underlying 8| securities (as a Asa SUME TS
Sr. Outstanding ; convertible held in
convertible Outstanding securities and | * ercentage of % of dematerialized | gyp Sub Sub
securities g(ai;rams No. Of g;lpuit;(li)s(l;z(llr)e_ F‘)’ tSo;al F‘)’ ?}f 2 %}:’ t;(tjo(tsl) form (XIV) c:te-gory c:te.gory c:te-gory
. ; = a ares | (a ares he . " i
X) z’;liuwnts (Xi) (VIyH(X) As a held (i) (ii) (iii) |
% of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 50.29 88580
(d) 46.61 57720
(Slu)b-Tota] (A) 96.9 146300
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter R6H 146300
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s) b
@) Non-institutions
(g) 3.1 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
) 3.1 0 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3.1 0 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3)*+B)4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 146300
Total d
(A+B+C) 100 146300 :

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 Textual
percentage Information(1)
Disclosure of notes i f public share holding is less than 25 percent Sl
isclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Informstion{1)
Textual

Disclosure of notes on sharcholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Information(1)

e

-t a1 ———

P P



e

Text Block

| Textual Information()

The Company is unable to maintain the required minimum public shareholding hence applied for Delisting and its under
process with the Exchange

| Textual Information()

The Company is unable to maintain the required minimum public sharcholding hence applied for Delisting and its under
process with the Exchange

Textual Information()

The Company is unable to maintain the required minimum public shareholding hence applied for Delisting and its under
process with the Exchange

Textual Information()

The Company is unable to maintain the required minimum public shareholding hence applied for Delisting and its under
process with the Exchange




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Harsh Vardhan Kejriwal

Veena Kejriwal

Nawal Kishore Kejriwal

Suhasini Kejriwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGMPK3611P

AFNPK5463P

AERPK1092H

AGDPK2605C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

72280

16100

1000

11200

100580

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

72280

16100

1000

11200

100580

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.14

8.05

0.5

5.6

50.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

72280

16100

1000

11200

100580

Class eg:y

Total

72280

16100

1000

11200

100580

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.14

8.05

0.5

5.6

50.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.14

8.05

0.5

5.6

50.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

72280

16100

200

88580

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




.

A

Any Other

(specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rungamattee Tea & Industries

Ltd.

Raw Jute Trading & Industries
Ltd.

Ltd.

Paper Distributors Private

Alwar Investment Company

Ltd.

PAN (II)

AABCR1833Q

AABCR6212K

AABCP4787D

AACCAO154E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19500

19700

38020

16000

93220

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

19500

19700

38020

16000

93220

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.75

9.85

19.01

46.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitics (IX)

Class eg: X

19500

19700

38020

16000

93220

Class eg:y

Total

19500

19700

38020

16000

93220

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.75

9.85

19.01

46.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.85

19.01

46.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

:| No. (a)

‘| As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

S

19700

38020

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of ri

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether
Whether by virtue of:
S Il:lass.port Nationality I;IaSS,Pm Nationality :
No. ot (Applicable bl (Applicable Rights on
Name |PAN case oL | Nationality | in case of [ Name PAN case ot | Nationality | in case of Voting d¥st.nbutable E
? . Any other ? ) Any other | Shares rights dividendor |o
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other c
national national distribution
Harsh Raw Jute )
1 |Vardhan | AGMPK3611P India ms;‘gc‘g AABCR6212K India 9.85 N
Kejriwal Limited
Paper
Harsh vl
2 | Vardhan | AGMPK3611P India Distributors | AABCP4787D India 19.01 N
Kejriwal Limited
Harsh Alwar
3 | Vardhan | AGMPK3611P India Ic“ves‘me“‘ AACCA0154E India 8 y
Kejriwal oupay
Limited
Total: | 36.86 |0 0
Paper l
Veena . Distributors .
4 Kejriwal AFNPK5463P India Private AABCP4787D India 19.01 N
Limited
Alwar
Veena i Investment i
5 Kejriwal AFNPK5463P India Company AACCAO154E India 8 N
Limited
Rungamattee
Veena . Tea & .
6 Kejriwal AFNPK5463P India Tadisidies AABCRI1833Q India 9.75 N
Ltd
Raw Jute
Veena : Trading & ”
7 Kejriwal AFNPK5463P India Industries AABCR6212K India 9.85 N
Limited
Total: | 46.61 |0 0
Harsh Rungamattee
8 |Vardhan | AGMPK3611P India Tead o |AABCRIS33Q India 9.75 N
Kejriwal ndustries
Ltd
Total: | 93.22 |0 0




