General information about compa	any
Scrip code	015070
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE0GUO01016
Name of the company	Eastern General Industries Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No



	Decla	ration	4, 8		
Sr.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
No.	15 in Louis and any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	-		No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	
_	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise	No	No		
6	encumbered?	- 11		No	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	NO	110
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	0	0									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0									



			Table I	- Summar	y Statement ho	olding of spe	cified securities				
			No. of fully	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of s	eld in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
							(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	193800			193800	96.9	193800		193800	
(B)	Public	110	6200			6200	3.1	6200		6200	3.1
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs		-								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-								200000	100
	(2) Employee	118	200000			200000	100	200000		200000	100



			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es				
	Category of	harabolder Outstanding Une		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise ambered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	snarenoider (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				96.9					146300			*	
(B)	Public				3.1					0	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										-			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					146300	0	0	0	



	Table II - S	tatement sh	owing sha	reholding	g pattern of tl	ne Promot	er and Promoter G					
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			g Rights h urities (IX		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as a % of Total	
e e e		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights	
A ,	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern o	f the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	100580			100580	50.29	100580		100580	50.29	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	93220			93220	46.61	93220		93220	46.61	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	193800			193800	96.9	193800		193800	96.9	
(2)	Foreign						_	,				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	193800	3-		193800	96.9	193800		193800	96.9	
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern	of the Publi	c shareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governme	nt(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions				-							
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	110	6200		. 2	6200	3.1	6200		6200	3.1	
Sub-Total (B)(4)	1 1	110	6200			6200	3.1	6200		6200	3.1	
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		110	6200			6200	3.1	6200		6200	3.1	
C .	Table IV - Statement sh	lowing shareho	lding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Non P	ublic shareho	lder				8	
Total (A+B+C2)		118	200000			200000	100	200000		200000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		118	200000			200000	100	200000		200000	100	



26	7	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	ıg pa	ttern of	the 1	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise ambered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-cates	gorization (of shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	g Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (as a percentage of Warrants Warrants of the convertible securities and diluted share of the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share of the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share of the convertible securities (as a percentage of the convertible securities (as a percentage of the convertible securities).				equity shares	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Pron	noter a	and Prom	oter (Group				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				50.29					88580			
(d)				46.61					57720	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)	-			96.9					146300			
(2)	Foreign	***************************************										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				96.9		9			146300			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding j	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	areholder				1		
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)								1		
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State (Government(s)							1		U
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				3.1					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				3.1					0	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				3.1					0	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	olic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					146300			
Total (A+B+C)				100					146300			
Disclosure of r	otes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	71			•
Disclosure of r percentage	otes in case of	promoter holid	ing in demateria	alsed form is less	than 1	00		Textual Information(1)				
Disclosure of r	otes in case of	public share ho										
Disclosure of r	otes on shareh	olding pattern f	or company ren	narks explanatory		1		Textual Information(1)				



	Text Block
Textual Information()	The Company is unable to maintain the required minimum public shareholding hence applied for Delisting and its under process with the Exchange
Textual Information()	The Company is unable to maintain the required minimum public shareholding hence applied for Delisting and its under process with the Exchange
Textual Information()	The Company is unable to maintain the required minimum public shareholding hence applied for Delisting and its under process with the Exchange
Textual Information()	The Company is unable to maintain the required minimum public shareholding hence applied for Delisting and its under process with the Exchange



			s/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harsh Vardhan Kejriwal	Veena Kejriwal	Nawal Kishore Kejriwal	Suhasini Kejriwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGMPK3611P	AFNPK5463P	AERPK1092H	AGDPK2605C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	72280	16100	1000	11200	100580
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					-
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	72280	16100	1000	11200	100580
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.14	8.05	0.5	5.6	50.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rrities (IX)			я
Class eg:X	72280	16100	1000	11200	100580
Class eg:y		41			
Total	72280	16100	1000	11200	100580
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.14	8.05	0.5	5.6	50.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.14	8.05	0.5	5.6	50.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)			
No. (a)					
as a % of total chares held (b)					
lumber of equity hares held in ematerialized orm (XIV)	72280	16100	0	200	88580
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				(ceneral)
Reason for not providing PAN					\$ 90/2 30
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	S Rd 2, 0,4 S

·Pi

	a .	Any Other (T.	
earial No.	1	2	3	4	Click here to go
ategory	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	back
Name of the	Rungamattee Tea & Industries Ltd.	Raw Jute Trading & Industries Ltd.	Paper Distributors Private Ltd.	Alwar Investment Company Ltd.	5
PAN (II)	AABCR1833Q	AABCR6212K	AABCP4787D	AACCA0154E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	19500	19700	38020	16000	93220
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	19500	19700	38020	16000	93220
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.75	9.85	19.01	8	46.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)			Topage
Class eg: X	19500	19700	38020	16000	93220
Class eg:y				1,000	93220
Total	19500	19700	38020	16000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.75	9.85	19.01	8	46.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.75	9.85	19.01	8	46.61
	ced in shares (XII)				- , 0
No. (a)					//cener
As a % of total Shares held (b)					1/5/000
Number of Shar	res pledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)			1 5 Rd., K
No. (a)					Maria ax
As a % of total Shares held (b)					11. 1
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	19700	38020	0	57720

Reason for not providing PAN		*/ *	, 1		
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	



						- · · · · · · · · ·					Details of	of holdin	ng/ exercise of	fri
	Details of	the SBO				Details of the r	egistered owner		the reporting company, whether Whether by virtue of:					
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	E
1	Harsh Vardhan Kejriwal	AGMPK3611P		India		Raw Jute Trading & Industries Limited	AABCR6212K		India		9.85			1
2	Harsh Vardhan Kejriwal	AGMPK3611P		India		Paper Distributors Private Limited	AABCP4787D		India		19.01]
3	Harsh Vardhan Kejriwal	AGMPK3611P		India		Alwar Investment Company Limited	AACCA0154E		India		8			
										Total:	36.86	0	0	4
4	Veena Kejriwal	AFNPK5463P		India		Paper Distributors Private Limited	AABCP4787D		India		19.01			
5	Veena Kejriwal	AFNPK5463P		India		Alwar Investment Company Limited	AACCA0154E		India		8			
6	Veena Kejriwal	AFNPK5463P		India		Rungamattee Tea & Industries Ltd	AABCR1833Q		India		9.75			
7	Veena Kejriwa	AFNPK5463P		India		Raw Jute Trading & Industries Limited	AABCR6212K		India		9.85			
-	-									Total	: 46.61	0	0	
8	Harsh Vardhar Kejriwa			India		Rungamattee Tea & Industries Ltd	AABCR18330	2	India		9.75			

